
THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 7, 1884.

FARCY.

4809

ENGLAND.
COUNTY.*

Metropolis).

The Metropolis

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

2

2

4

Number upon
which Fresh
Outbreaks

have been re-
ported to have

taken place
during the

Week.

1

5

6

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

2

1

7

10

Horses Attacked.

Remaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

1

1

Attacked
during

the
Week.

1

8

9

Diseased Horses.

i
s

1

7

8

•a

S

...

R
ec

ov
er

ed
.

...

R
em

ai
ni

ng
.

1

1

2

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

...

Horses
Attacked.

...

SWINE-FEVER.

—

ENGLAND.
COUNTY.*

Berks
Buckingham
Chester
Cornwall
Devon
Essex
Gloucester
Hants
Hertford
Kent (ex. Metro-

polis).
^Lancaster
Middlesex (ex.

- Metropolis).
Northampton

(ex. Soke of
Peterborough).

Somerset
•Stafford
Surrey (ex. Me-

tropolis).
Sussex, Eastern

• Division.
Wilts
Worcester
York, West Bid-

' ing:

WALES.
COUNTY.*

Anglesey

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported
. upon.

3
11
1
1
1
2

...
1
2
1

5
2

...

...

...
3

1

2
3
1

-

...

40

Number upon
which Fresh

Outbreaks
have been re-

ported to have
taken place
during the

Week.

• ••

1
• ••

*1
• ••

3
2
...
...

3
...

2

3
1
2

1

S
3
2

2

31

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

3
12
1
I
2
2
S
3
2
1

8
2

2

3
1
5

2

7
6
3

2

71

Swine Attacked.

Remaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

6
16
1

...

...

...
4
7
2

1
IS

...

...

... .
30

...

15
2
...

...

102

Attacked
during

the
Week.

2
3

• ••

6
8
5

165
4

...

3
48

2

15
4

16

22

75
15
3

2

398

Diseased Swine.

i
a

i
...i
5
8
3

"5
...

...
66

...

10
4
9

16

81
12
2

...

223

•0
Sa

1
4

1

2
10
1
2
2

4

1

4

12

6

9

"i

•

2

62

is

...*i

.........

...

...

i

s

si
S

I

6
14

155
2
5

1

1

25

5

214

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this \Veek.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

...

...

...

...

2

2

Swine
Attacked.

•••

...

19
...

19

* Counties include such Boroughs and Burghs as are locally aituated within the limits of the
Counties, or, if surrounded by two or more Counties, then they are included in the County with
which they have the longest common boundary. Berwick-upon-Tweed ig included in Northumberland.

Agricultural Department, Privy Council Office, 7th November, 1884*


