THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 7, 1884.

FARCY.

•	Farms or other Places.			Horses Attacked.			Diseased	Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.			
 	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Totał Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Recovered.	Remaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Horses Attacked.
<u></u>	1						·			1	
ENGLAND.											
COUNTY.*						ļ			1		
Middlesex (cx.	2		2	1	•••			•••	1		***
Metropolis). Warwick		1	1		1.	1					
The Metropolis	· 2	5	7	••• .	8	7			1		
TOTAL	4	6	10	1	9	8			2		

SWINE-FEVER.

•	Farms or other Places.			Swine Attacked.			Disease	Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.			
-	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported . upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Recovered.	Remaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Swine Attacked.
ENGLAND. County.*											
Berks	· 11	 1	$\frac{3}{12}$	6 16	2 3	1	1		6		
Buckingham Chester	. 11	1	12		3	ï	4	1	14		
Cornwall	1	•••	Ĩ		6	5	1				
Devon Essex	$\frac{1}{2}$. 1	2 2	•••	8 5	8 3	2	•••			•••
Essex Gloucester		3	3		165		10		155		
Hants	1	2	3	4	4	5	1		2		
Hertford Kent (ex. Metro-	2 1	•••	$\frac{2}{1}$	7			22		5		
polis).	_			1			2				. •••
Lancaster	5 2	3	8 2	1 18	3 48		4				
Middlesex (ex. Metropolis).	2	•••	2	10	48	66		1	1		•••
Northampton		2	2		2	1	1]	1		
(ex. Soke of Peterborough).							1	1			1
Somerset		3	. 3		15	10	4	·	1	1	
Stafford		1	1		4	4					
Surrey (ex. Me- tropolis).	3	2	5	30	16	9	12	•••	25		
Sussex, Eastern	1	1	2		22	16	6				
Division.	2	· •	_								
Wilts Worcester	3	5 3	76	$15 \\ 2$	75 15	81 12	9	· •••		2	19
York, West Rid-	1	2	3		- Š	2	ï				
ing:											
	-	Ĩ						}			
WALES.	1						'				
COUNTY.*											
Anglesey		2	2		2		2				
	40	31	71	102							-++
TOTAL	10	91	· · ·	102	398	223	62	1	214	2	19

* Counties include such Boroughs and Burghs as are locally situated within the limits of the Counties, or, if surrounded by two or more Counties, then they are included in the County with which they have the longest common boundary. Berwick-upon-Tweed is included in Northumberland. Agricultural Department, Privy Council Office, 7th November, 1884.

4809